pays one 
thousand 
dollars 
($1,000) 

Between 
than one (1) 
and three (3) 
months 
advanced 
notice 

Licensor 
pays seven 
thousand and 
five hundred 
thousand 
dollars 
($7,500) 

Licensor 
pays six 
thousand 
dollars 
($6,000) 

Licensor 
pays four 
thousand and 
five hundred 
dollars 
($4,500) 

Licensor 
pays three 
thousand 
dollars 
($3,000) 

Licensor 
pays one 
thousand and 
five hundred 
dollars 
($1,500) 

Possession Date: March 1st, 2023 

Premises Condition: Licensor will deliver the premises in its As-Is condition. 

Permitted Use: Non-profit use by city. 

Miscellaneous: This Agreement constitutes the entire understanding between Licensor and